	FALL
	WINTER
	SPRING

	Football

Kurt Stein

Kurt.stein@fcps.org
	Boys Basketball

Terry Connolly

Terrance.connolly@fcps.org
	Boys Lacrosse

Gavin Donahue
Gavin.donahue@fcps.org


	Boys Soccer

Dan Mulcahy

Daniel.mulcahy@fcps.org
	Girls Basketball

Rob Healy

coachhealy@aol.com
	Girls Lacrosse

Beth Nave

Elizabeth.nave@fcps.org

	Girls Soccer
Aric Canonico
	Wrestling

	Girls Track
Chris Lewis

Christopher.lewis@fcps.org

	Volleyball
Jim Dorsch

James.dorsch@fcps.org
	Girls Swimming

Melissa Lapham

Melissa.lapham@fcps.org

	Boys Track
Dave Lillard

David.lillard@fcps.org


	Boys Cross Country
Dave Lillard
David.lillard@fcps.org
	Girls Swimming
Melissa Lapham

Melissa.lapham@fcps.org

	Baseball
Sam Mills

Samuel.mills@fcps.org

	Girls Cross Country
Chris Lewis
Christopher.lewis@fcps.org
	Cheerleading
Sherri Grubbs

Sherri.grubbs@fcps.org
	Softball
Sean McChesney

	Field Hockey

	Boys Indoor Track
Dave Lillard

David.Lillard@fcps.org
	Boys Tennis
Mitchell.Rubin@fcps.org


	Golf

	Girls Indoor Track
Chris Lewis

Christopher.lewis@fcps.org

	Girls Tennis
Shaun Weiss

Shaun.weiss@fcps.org

	Cheerleading
Sherri Grubbs
Sherri.grubbs@fcps.org
	Unified Sports – Bocce
Greta Harrison & Shelly Orzechowski
Greta.harrison@fcps.org

	Unified Sports-Track & Field
Sherri Grubbs
Sherri.Grubbs@fcps.org


	Pom Dance Team
Melissa Watson

Melissa.watson@fcps.org
	
	

	Unified Sports-Tennis

Greta Harrison & Terry Connolly

Greta.harrison@fcps.org
Terrance.connolly@fcps.org
	
	Oakdale Athletic Information
www.oakdaleathletics.org
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ATHLETICS

A.D Chris Krivos

Chris.krivos@fcps.org
